
 

 

REZ67596CB5 / Booking Confirm 

Status : Confirmed 

 

Booking Details Booking Date: 11 Dec 2024 

BOOKED BY : 
Shipra Travels pvt Ltd 

  DESTINATION : 
Singapore,Singapore 

  CHECK IN : 
22-Dec-2024 

 

BOOKING REF. NO.: 
REZ67596CB5 

  HOTEL NAME : 
Value thomson 

  CHECK OUT : 
28-Dec-2024 

 

AGENT REF NO : 
Govind 

  ADDRESS : 
592 Balestier Road,Singapore 
329901 Singapore,Singapore 
Singapore 

  NO. OF NIGHTS : 
6 

 

GUEST NATIONALITY : 
Indian 

     

 

  

Room. No# Room Type / Board Guest Name Adults Children 

ROOM 1 STANDARD QUEEN 
-BREAKFAST 

Mr. Ramesh Kumar 
Verma 

1 0 

ROOM : 1 
22-12-2024 
9,945.64 INR 

 
23-12-2024 
9,945.64 INR 

 
24-12-2024 
9,945.64 INR 

 
25-12-2024 
9,945.64 INR 

 
26-12-2024 
9,945.64 INR 

 
27-12-
2024 
9,945.64 
INR 

 

 

  Room rate 59,673.81 
INR 

 

  TOTAL 
CHARGE : 

59,673.81 
INR 

 

 

 



Cancellation Policy: 

No Charges Applicable If Cancelled Before 16 Dec 2024 23:59:00 Hrs IST. 

Charges - 59673.81 INR Applicable If Cancelled After 17 Dec 2024 00:00:00 

Hrs IST . 

For Charges On Refund On Credit Card, Please Refer To Cards & Refunds 

Policy Mentioned On Rezlive.com. 

General Remarks : Early checkout, No Show and Late amendments may result 

in entire stay charges. In case of date change or reduction/Increase in 

number of nights or change in occupancy, rates are subject to change. The 

cancellation deadline is calculated as per IST.. 

 

Important Notes: Sup Plus Triple will come with one queen bed and one sofa 

bed. . Check-in hour 14:00-14:00.Car park YES (Without additional debit 

notes).Early departure. 

 

 

 


